
Saturday, December 15, 1990

8:45- 9:00

9:00-12:.15

Coffe

Displzaewt and Emigration
Boutros Labaki : Emigration and Manpower

Break
André Beaudoin : Internal Displacement

12:.15-13:30

13:.30-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-17:30

Lunch - at the Institute
Malek Basbous: 77e Green Plan of Lebanon

Restoration of Peace and Orler in Lebanon
Joseph Takia

Fram Relie to Reconstruction:
Cworent Actdvii and Future Challenges for NGOs in Lebanon
Khatmeh Osseiran
Leyla Raphaël

Break

Funding Reconstnuction: Arab Sources
Ahmed Sbaiti


