Saturday, December 15, 1990

Ahmed Sbaiti

8:45- 9:00	Coffee
9:00-12:15	Displacement and Emigration Boutros Labaki: Emigration and Manpower
	Break André Beaudoin: Internal Displacement
12:15-13:30	Lunch - at the Institute Malek Basbous: The Green Plan of Lebanon
13:30-14:30	Restoration of Peace and Order in Lebanon Joseph Takla
14:30-16:00	From Relief to Reconstruction: Current Activities and Future Challenges for NGOs in Lebanon Khatmeh Osseiran Leyla Raphaël
16:00-16:15	Break
16:15-17:30	Funding Reconstruction: Arab Sources

Reconstruction and Development of Labanon's Economic Sectors: